Route 10 - Phoenix - Talent - Ashland

Monday-Friday Saturday
30 Minute Service-5:00-7:00 am 30 Min Service
20 Minute Service-7:00 am-6:00 pm

30 Minute Service-6:00-7:00 pm

Hour Times Hour Times

5-7amand 7am-6 pm
Stops First Bus [BEEZAe] Last Bus | First Bus Last Bus

To Ashland

@ FrontStreet Station 5:00am | :00/:30 [:20/:40/:00| 7:00 pm @ 7:00 am 6:00 pm
@ South Gateway 5:10 am 10/:40 | :30/:50/:10 | 710 pm = 7:10am  6:10 pm
Harry & David Corporation  5:13 am 13/:43 | :33/:53/13 | 713 pm 713 am 6:13 pm
Ray’s Food Place 5:18 am :18/:48 | :38/:58/:18 | 718 pm = 7:18am 6:18 pm
- Talent and Main 5:25am | :25/:55 |:45/:05/:25|7:25pm | 7:25am 6:25 pm
2 Jackson WellSprings 5:33am | :33/:03 |:53/:13/:33 | 7:33pm | 7:33am 6:33 pm
‘,« M EDFORD Ashland Plaza ' ‘ 5:39am | :39/:09 |:59/:19/:39 | 7:39 pm | 7:39am 6:39 pm
Southern Oregon Universi- 5:44am | :44/14 |:04/:24/:44| 7:44pm 7:44am 6:44 pm
G Ashland and Walker 5:47 am [47/7 | :07/:27/:47 | 7247 pm | 7:47 am 6:47 pm
Bi-Mart 5:58 am | :58/:28 |:18/:38/:58 | 7:58 pm | 7:58 am 6:58 pm

To Front Street Station
Siskiyou and Bellview 6:01am :01/:31 :21/:41/:01 | 8:01pm  8:01am 7:01pm
Siskiyou and Palm 6:07am | :07/:37 |:27/:47/:07 | 8:07 pm 8:07am 7:07 pm
Lithia and Oak 6:12 am 12/:42 | :32/:52/12 | 8:12pm | 812am 7:12pm
Jackson WellSprings 6:17 am 17/:47 :37/:57/17 | 817 pm @ 817am 7:17 pm
Talent and Main 6:24am | :24/:54 |:44/:.04/:24| 8:24pm 8:24am 7:24pm
Ray's Food Place 6:28am | :28/:58 |:48/:08/:28| 8:28 pm 8:28am 7:28 pm
Harry & David Corporation 6:33am | :33/:03 |:53/:13/:33 | 8:33pm | 8:33am 7:33 pm
@ South Gateway 6:37am | :37/:07 | :57/17/:37 | 8:37 pm 8:37am 7:37 pm
@ FrontStreet Station 6:49am | :49/19 |:09/:29/:49| 8:49pm 8:49am 7:49 pm

4’0%

PHOENIX “N

@ Indicates a Transfer Site. Connects to ROUTE 24 at S. Gateway.

Sy -
Ld 2\ TALENT °
RVTD

FARES AND PASSES

Transfer Passes are valid for two trips within 90
minutes of being issued. Request from driver at
time of fare payment.

Passengers over 62, between ages 10-17, on
Medicare, or with an eligible disability qualify
for reduced fare. See agent at Front Street
Station to obtain a reduced fare ID card.

' Single = Day  20-Ride Monthly

FARES Ride Pass Pass Pass
Full $2 $6 $32 $56

Reduced ‘ $1 $6 $16 $28

Updated September 2021



